NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com April 24, 2018 12:06 PM Cetus Page 1
Cetus
LED Dusk to Dawn
Product Description
The Cetus LED Dusk to Dawn utilizes a single LED source and provides a light output
suitable for general purpose security and area lighting. The Cetus is an economical and
efficient lighting solution that includes a photocell and tubular mounting arm. The fixture

1349
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCTs Finish Photocell
ODL 1 (Version 1) 038 (38 W) MV (120-277) 30 (3000 K) GR (Grey) P (Photocell)
40 (4000 K)
50 (5000 K)
Example:  ODL1038MV50GRP
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class A digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful
interference when the equipment is operated in a commercial environment. This equipment generates, uses, and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instruction
manual, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. Operation of this equipment in a residential area is likely to cause harmful interference in which case the user will be required to correct the
interference at his own expense.
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt BUG Rating at 0°
ODL1038MV30 4188 39.1 107.1 B2-U2-G1
ODL1038MV40 4343 39.1 111.0 B2-U2-G1
ODL1038MV50 4503 39.1 115.1 B2-U2-G1
EPA Data
Wattage EPA lbs kg
38 0.6097 ft2
0.0566 m2 5.9 2.7